lere régionale ANEQ
Rimouski, 19-10-2013

Epreuve 2 50m Papillon Cat. générale
2013-10-19 - 13:50 Liste des séries
Age
Série 1 de 8
1LEROUX, Julia 9 CNM 58.38
2LIBAR, Séréna 11 CNDR 47.10
3ALBERT, Camilie 16 BG 46.19
4GOSSELIN, Thomas 13 CNDR 46.22
5MORIN, Justine 11 CNDR 47.18
6ENGLISH, Bill 12 BG NT
Série 2de 8
1PIETRANTONIO, Alexia 9 LSNR 44,96
2BACON STE-CROIX, Enl42  BG 44.06
3GAGNE, Philippe 14 CNDR 40.21
41SABEL, Maryon 16 CNDR 4211
5BOULANGER, Elsa 15 CNDR 44,38
6PARE, Marie-Christine 15 CNDR 45,77
Série 3de 8
1PRINCE-LEGAULT, Mar1ls BG 39.38
2GAGNON, Sophie 13 BG 39.18
3ASPIRAULT, Frédériquel5 BG 38.75
4LEBLANC, Renaud 12 CNDR 38.96
5RICHARD, Christopher 14  CNDR 39.35
6AUDET, Frédérique 16 LSNR 39.54
Série 4 de 8
1GAGNON, Ariane 11 BG 38.44
2GARON, Noémie 18 CNDR 37.19
3BENOIT, Nathan 14 LSNR 36.39
40UELLET, Sarah 17 CNDR 36.94
5CORMIER, Audrey 16 LSNR 38.10
6GOSSELIN, Gabrielle 13 CNM 38.45
Série5de 8
1GOUGOUX, Camille 12 LMRL 35.59forf.déc.
2CASTONGUAY, Nicolas12 CNDR 34.94
3AUGER-MALTAIS, Léia 13 BG 34.12
4CARON, Audrey-Anne 13 LMRL 34.56
5PLONQUET-THIBAULT,16 BG 35.01
6DESJARDINS, Genevievl7 LMRL 35.83
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Série 6 de 8
1PARENT, Justine 20
2FILLION, Mathieu 13
3COTE, Marianne 14

4ROBERGE, Aurelie 15
5LEVESQUE, Gabrielle 14
6LABRIE, Alex 12

Série 7 de 8

1COUTURE, Benjamin 13
2ALBERTON, Laura 15
3CHENARD, Maxime 16

4PRESTON, Laura 17

5BERNARD, Derek 14

6FILLION, Alexe 15
Série 8 de 8

1BERUBE, Elliot 12

2BERGERON, Julien 15
3BOSSE BOULIANNE, L.20
AANGERS, Sébastien 25
5LANDRY-DUCHARME, 115
6TREMBLAY, Gabrielle 17

CNDR
CNM

CNDR
LMRL
CNDR
CNDR

CNM
BG
CNDR
BG
EMJ
LMRL

LMRL
BG
LMRL
CNDR
BG
LMRL

33.81
33.07
32.27
3281
33.58
34.06

31.69forf.déc.
31.45
30.44
31.33
31.54
31.70

33.25LT
28.83
27.10
28.17
29.47
30.31
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